() Te Rapa

Registered

Adult (18 Over)
$19.50

Adult (18 Over)

Child (14-17 Years)
$13.00

Child (14-17 Years)

Child (Under 14)

Free

Child (Under 14)

Registered with csC

Registered no CSC

Casual with CSC
Casual no CSC

$60.00
$90.00

$80.00
$140.00

$40.00
$65.00

$50.00
$75.00

$30.00
$45.00

$40.00
$55.00

Driving Medical $100.00
Diving Medical $100.00
Pre Employment $200.00
Minor Surgery $300.00
Certificates and Forms $30.00 +
Afterhours/Casual $40.00

Nurse Consulit

All Children under 14 with CSC are free between 6pm - 8am Mon to Fri, Weekends 24hrs

" Nuseconsus | RepeatPrescriptions f,

Cervical Smear $30.00
Injections $30.00
(B12, Depo, etc)

Cryo (upto 4 small lesions) $30.00
Health Education $30.00
Change of Dressing $30.00
Other Nurse Consults $30.00 +

ECG $50.00
Infusions $125.00
(Iron, Aclasta, etc)

Spirometry $50.00
B4 School (under 5) Funded
Vaccinations/ Funded, or

Immunisations B RER
vaccine cost

Email/Fax to pharmacy
Or
Pickup from clinic

Under 14 years old

$19.50

Free




