Tui Medical Te Rapa

General Practice (GP) - In person/virtual							
		Adult (18 Over)		Child (14-17 Years)		Child (Under 14)	
Registered		\$19.50		\$13.00		Free	
Urgent Care (UC) - In person/virtual							
		Adult (18 Over)		Child (14-17 Years)		Child (Under 14)	
Registered with CSC		\$60.00		\$40.00		\$30.00	
Registered no CSC		\$90.00		\$65.00		\$45.00	
Casual with CSC		\$80.00 \$50.00		\$50.00		\$40.00	
Casual no CSC		\$140.00		\$75.00		\$55.00	
*Community Services Card All Children under 14 with CSC are free between 6pm - 8am Mon to Fri, Weekends 24hrs							
Services		Nurse Consults				Repeat Prescriptions 🧗	
Driving Medical	\$100.00	Cervical Smear	\$30.00	ECG	\$50.00		
Diving Medical	\$100.00	Injections (B12, Depo, etc)	\$30.00	Infusions (Iron, Aclasta, etc) Spirometry	\$125.00	Email/Fax to pharmacy Or \$19.5 Pickup from clinic	\$19.50
Pre Employment	\$200.00	Cryo (upto 4 small lesions)	\$30.00		\$50.00		
Minor Surgery	\$300.00	Health Education	\$30.00	B4 School (under 5)	Funded		
Certificates and Forms	\$30.00 +	Change of Dressing		Vaccinations/ Immunisations	Funded, or as per vaccine cost	Under 14 years old	Free
Afterhours/Casual Nurse Consult	\$40.00	Other Nurse Consults					